Data Sheet 466-247-ISSUE2 / 20070730
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page 1 of 2
Alliance Intrusion Detection
Card Readers
GE
Security
Overview
The indoor AL-1191 and outdoor AL-1193 Smart Card Readers con-

Environmental
Operating temperature -31 to 150°F (-35 to 66°C)
Ordering information
AL-1191 Alliance smart card reader with white snap-on cover and 8 ft. (2.44 m) cable
AL-1193 Heavy-duty Alliance smart card reader with 8 ft. (2.44 m) cable
AL-1660 Card Reader cover is white (10 pack)
AL-1661 Card Reader cover is red (10 pack)
AL-1662 Card Reader cover is gray (10 pack)
AL-1663 Card Reader cover is beige (10 pack)
AL-1664 Card Reader cover is black (10 pack)
AL-1665 Card Reader cover is light gray (10 pack)
AL-1450 Smart Cards (50 pack)
AL-1470 Smart Cards - Slim Line (individual cards)
AL-1472 Smart Cards - Mag Stripe (individual cards)
AL-1473 Smart Cards - Smart Tag (individual cards)